OpuruHanbHbIE HOMEpa 3aIm4acTeit:

MERCEDES-BENZ 0004214110

MERCEDES-BENZ 0034200120

MERCEDES-BENZ 0034205420

MERCEDES-BENZ 2302220904

MERCEDES-BENZ 6384210010

MERCEDES-BENZ A0034200120

MERCEDES-BENZ A6384210010

ITepeueHr aBTOMOOMIIEH, 1JIS1 KOTOPBIX J€Talb MPUMEHUMA

Mopenb / [Buratenb

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (638/2) / V 200
(638.214, 638.294)

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (638/2) / V 200
(638.214, 638.294)

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (638/2) / V 200 CDI
(638.294)

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (638/2) / V 220 CDI
(638.294)

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (638/2) / V 230
(638.234, 638.294)

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (638/2) /V 230 TD
(638.274)

MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS (638/2) / V 280
(638.244, 638.294)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO aBTo6yc (638) / 108 CDI
2.2 (638.194)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO aBTtobyc (638) / 108 D 2.3
(638.164)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO aBTo6yc (638) / 110 CDI
2.2 (638.194)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO aBTo6yc (638) / 110 TD
2.3 (638.174)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO aBTo6yc (638) / 112 CDI
2.2 (638.194)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO aBTo6yc (638) / 113 2.0

Bblll_'onﬂKa MoLuHocTb
gi:;gg; i 95 Kg - 129 /lc / M 111.948
83;;333 i 95 Kg - 129 Jic / M 111.950
83;;332 i 75 Ks - 102 Jic / OM 611.980
83j§3§§ i 90 Ks - 122 fic / OM 611.980
(1,3:;(9)(9)2 i 105 Ks - 143 flc / M 111.978
831;332 ) 72 Ks - 98 Jic / OM 601.970
gg:;gg; i 128 Kg - 174 Jic / M 104.900
03.1999 - 60 Ks - 82 Jic / OM 611A (60
07.2003 KW CDI)

831;332 ) 58 K - 79 Jlc / OM 601.942
03.1999 - 75 Kg - 102 Jic / OM 611LA (75
07.2003 KW CDI)

831;332 ) 72 Ks - 98 Jic / OM 601.970
gﬁjﬁﬁg i 90 Ks - 122 fic / OM 611.980
02.1996 - 95 Ks - 129 flc / M 111.948

Tonnueo

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABuUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN



(638.114, 638.194)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO asTobyc (638) / 113 2.0
(638.114, 638.194)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO aBTo6yc (638) / 114 2.3
(638.134, 638.194)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO ¢yproH (638) / 108 CDI
2.2 (638.094)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO dyproH (638) / 108 D 2.3
(638.064)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO ¢yproH (638) / 110 CDI
2.2 (638.094)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO dyproH (638) / 110 D 2.3
(638.074)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO dyproH (638) / 112 CDI
2.2 (638.094)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO chyproH (638) / 113 2.0
(638.014, 638.094)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO cyproH (638) / 113 2.0
(638.014, 638.094)

MERCEDES-BENZ VITO dyproH (638) / 114 2.3
(638.034, 638.094)

07.2003

02.1996 -
07.2003

12.1996 -
07.2003

03.1999 -
07.2003

03.1997 -
07.2003

03.1999 -
07.2003

03.1997 -
07.2003

03.1999 -
07.2003

03.1997 -
07.2003

03.1997 -
07.2003

03.1997 -
07.2003

95Ks - 129 Jlc / M 111.950

105 KB - 143 JIc / M 111.978

60 Ks - 82 Jic / OM 611A (60
KW CDI)

58 K - 79 Jlc / OM 601.942

75 Ks - 102 Jic / OM 611LA (75
KW CDI)

72 K - 98 Jlc / OM 601.970

90 K - 122 Jlc / OM 611.980

95Ks -129Jlc / M 111.948

95Ks - 129 Jlc / M 111.950

105 KB - 143 JIc / M 111.978

ABuUraTtenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb






